
AASHTO TIG/FHWA RSA Regional Peer Exchange 
Little Rock, Arkansas 

Attendance List (April 2008) 
 

Last Name  First Name  State/Agency  Email  
Alicandri  Elizabeth  FHWA (Office of Safety) beth.alicandri@dot.gov  
Allen Marcee FHWA (Colorado) marcee.allen@fhwa.dot.gov 
Allen Jim Illinois DOT james.p.allen@illinois.gov 
Allred  Craig  FHWA (Resource Center) craig.allred@dot.gov  
Bennett Scott Arkansas Highway 

Department 
scott.bennett@arkansashighways.com

Bergeron  Kathleen  FHWA (Highways for Life) Kathleen.Bergeron@dot.gov  
Bolinger  Wes  FHWA  charles.bolinger@fhwa.dot.gov  
Buckley Tom Louisiana LTAP buckleytom@bellsouth.net 
Burnell Tamiko FHWA (Office of Safety) tamiko.burnell@dot.gov 
Calvert Eugene Collier County, FL eugenecalvert@colliergov.net 
Castellano Michael FHWA (Pennsylvania) mike.castellano@dot.gov 
Cordero Edgardo FHWA  ed.cordero@fhwa.dot.gov 
Corino Gary FHWA (Oklahoma) gary.corino@fhwa.dot.gov 
Crowe Becky FHWA (Office of Safety) rebecca.crowe@dot.gov 
Dewar John FHWA (Office of Safety) john.dewar2@dot.gov 
Engstrom  David  Minnesota  david.engstrom@dot.state.mn.us  
Fuller John Oklahoma DOT jfuller@odot.org 
Heery Fred Florida DOT fred.heery@dot.state.fl.us 
Heflin Joe FHWA (Arkansas) joseph.heflin@fhwa.dot.gov 
Helms Daniel Mississippi DOT dhelms@mdot.state.ms.us 
Holowaty Mike Indiana DOT mholowaty@indot.in.gov 
Holzer Chris North Dakota DOT cholzer@nd.gov 
Hsu  Peter  Florida DOT ping.hsu@dot.state.fl.us  
Kinsey Chris West Virginia DOT chris.j.kinsey@wv.gov 
Koller Renee Colorado LTAP cltap@colorado.edu 
Larsen Adam FHWA  adam.larsen@dot.gov 
Lenzen Laura Nebraska DOR llenzen@dor.state.ne.us 
Liotta Mark Tulsa County mliotta@tulsacounty.org 
Lopez Rhonda New Mexico DOT rhonda.lopez@state.nm.us 
Magri Dan LA DOTD danmagri@dotd.la.gov 
Meyer Charles AASHTO cmeyer@aashto.org 
Moore Margaret 

(Meg) 
Texas DOT mmoore1@dot.state.tx.us 

Nassi Richard City of Tucson, AZ richard.nassi@tucsonaz.gov 
Neumann Donald FHWA donald.neumann@dot.gov 
Ngo Chimai FHWA chimai.ngo@dot.gov 
O'Donnell Ken Bi-state MPO (Arkansas) kodonell@wapdd.org 
Raynault Eloisa SAIC raynaulte@saic.com 
Rich Jessica FHWA (Tennessee) jessica.rich@fhwa.dot.gov 
Rigdon Heather SAIC heather.r.howard@saic.com 
Russell Jacinda FHWA (Rhode Island) jacinda.russell@fhwa.dot.gov 
Sawyer Mike South Carolina DOT sawyermj@scdot.org 
Schaefer John Missouri DOT john.schaeferjr@modot.mo.gov 



Schletzbaum Lisa Massachusetts Highway lisa.schletzbaum@mhd.state.ma.us 
Seal David  Mississippi DOT dseal@mdot.state.ms.us 
Selig Mike Arkansas Highway 

Department 
mike.selig@arkansashighways.com 

Sinclair Keith FHWA (Resource Center) keith.sinclair@dot.gov 
Smith Matthew Michigan DOT smithmatt@michigan.gov 
Tenges Ryan FHWA (Kentucky) rtenges@fhwa.dot.gov 
Tingle JoAnne KY Transportation Cabinet jo.tingle@ky.gov 
Tuddao Jaime Nevada DOT jtuddao@dot.state.nv.us 
Turner Derrell FHWA (Arkansas) derrell.turner@fhwa.dot.gov 
Waidelich Butch FHWA (Utah) walter.waidelich@dot.gov 
Waldrip Jon Arkansas Highway 

Department 
jon.waldrip@arkansashighways.com 

Walsh Marie Louisiana LTAP mbwalsh@ltrc.lsu.edu 
Watkins John Boone County, MO jwatkins@boonecountymo.org 
Welch Tom Iowa DOT tom.welch@dot.iowa.gov 
Wilkinson Dwayne Colorado DOT dwayne.wilkinson@dot.state.co.us 
 


